AUSTRALIAN
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

Courses

Course

Diploma of Civil Construction Design

Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Diploma of Project Management

Certificate IV in Accounting & Bookkeeping

Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Certificate lll in Painting and Decorating

Certificate Ill in Wall and Floor Tiling

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Course Code

RII50520

RI160520

ICT50220

ICT60220

BSB50820

FNS40222

CPC50220

CPC30620

CPC31320

CRICOS Code

118177F

112437F

118178E

112436G

112435H

112434J

119270A

119269E

119268F

Australia Office

Duration

56 weeks

104 weeks

56 weeks

104 weeks

58 weeks

36 weeks

56 weeks

56 weeks

52 weeks

Total Course
Fee (AUD)

$19,500

$26,250

$19,500

$23,250

$7,750

$6,250

$23,500

$26,000

$25,500

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia

Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com

Website:iwiseeducation.com



