



## Courses

Course	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
Diploma of Civil Construction Design	RII50520	118177F	56 weeks	\$19,500
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	RII60520	112437F	104 weeks	\$26,250
DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	ICT50220	118178E	56 weeks	\$19,500
ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	ICT60220	112436G	104 weeks	\$23,250
Diploma of Project Management	BSB50820	112435H	58 weeks	\$7,750
Certificate IV in Accounting & Bookkeeping	FNS40222	112434J	36 weeks	\$6,250
Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	CPC50220	119270A	56 weeks	\$23,500
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	CPC30620	119269E	56 weeks	\$26,000
Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling	CPC31320	119268F	52 weeks	\$25,500



### Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
Tel: +92 335 4589361  
Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

### Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
Tel: +61 431 156 829  
Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)